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West Haymarket Joint Public Agency
Adopted Program Budget- Phase |

December 19, 2013
Adopted
Description Phase | Budget
| TOTAL PROGRAM SUMMARY |

[Infrastructure |

General Coordination
Parking

Roads

Pedestrian Ways
Utilities
Environmental

Dirt Moving
Other Costs (ITS / Civic Art)

$6,624,522.13
$29,834,061.79
$25,651,481.97
$1,356,269.05
$1,998,940.27
$7,213,049.30
$6,095,930.71

$2,735,959.58

Total Infrastructure

[Arena |

Arena / Garage Construction

$81,510,214.80

$186,528,441.00

Total Arena / Arena Garage

[Site Purchase / Bond Related Costs |

Site Purchase
Bond Related Costs

$186,528,441.00

$62,463,889.10
$5,160,000.00

Total Site Purchase Bond Related Costs

$67,623,889.10

Total Project Costs

$335,662,544.90

|Contingency |

Contingency

$9,040,431.35

Total Contingency

$9,040,431.35

Total Project Budget with Contingency

$344,702,976.25

|0ther Funding Sources |

Convention and Visitors Bureau

Land Sale Revenue - TDP Block
Streetlight Refunding

Naming Rights / Sponsorship Funding
RTSD Funding

TIF Repayment for Sanitary Sewer
Locker room upgrades paid by UNL
TIF Streetscape Dollars

Brownfield Grant Reimbursement
Landfill Beneficial Reuse revenue
Transfer Other Funding Sources to Project Cost line items

$2,000,000.00
$537,882.33
$307,428.28
$500,000.00
$373,143.58
$52,793.31
$578,175.00
$771,000.00
$400,000.00
$174,950.00
-$2,240,054.25

Total Other Funding Sources

$3,455,318.25

Total Project Budget Plus Other Funding Sources

$348,158,294.50




